Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS	CARD C	ON PRINCIPAL	FRONTAGE	OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		OF PORT	ION	PERMITISSUED
This is to certify that B & L PARTNERS	LLC /SI A	Associa Sawy		
has permission to Change of Use to K	arate Cen T	Tenant up		SEP 2 0 2005
AT _585 RIVERSIDE ST			. 306 B00600	
provided that the person or pe	rsons, m	n or experation	epting this p	ermuiskan const AND all
of the provisions of the Statut the construction, maintenance this department.	es of N o n	he and of the	ances of the (City of Portland regulating of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	gi a bi e la d	cation inspection mu and with permission pro- this to ding or the the d or constant of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED	rec A ce rec prod in. ing c	ertificate of occupancy must be cured by owner before this build- or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept Health Dept Appeal Board Other Department Name	2-11		CLA. Dire	ptr - Building & Inspection pervices
	PENALTY	FOR REMOVING T	HIS CARD	V

· • •

•

Location of Construction:	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703		716 05-1271 Owner Address			B006001
585 RIVERSIDE ST	B & L PART	TEDELLC	277 MILTON		0 2005 ^{Phone:}	1
Business Name:			Contractor Addre		Phore	
Dusiness Name:	Contractor Name	-	14 Door Duy D	CHYOF	PORTLAND ²	07464
Logaco/Purroria Norma	Phone:	te, Ins/ Harvey Sawye	Permit Type:	nverbindi.		97.04 Zone:
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		1	- Commercial		IM
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	<u> </u>	Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	: CEO Distric	t:
Commercial/ Vacant Space	1	Change of Use to / Tenant fit-up	\$636.00	\$60,000	0.00 5	
				Denied	Use Group: B	Type: 3B
Proposed Project Description:	the little and Cit			1		h V/a
Change of Use to Karate Ce	enter/ Tenant fit-up		Signature:		Signature:	ALX.
			PEDESTRIAN AC	. 11 1111111111111111111111111111111111	KICI (P.A.D.)	$l \vee$
				and the Anne		m n
			Action: App	oroved Appro	oved w/Conditions	Denied
			Action: App Signature:		Date:	Denied
	Date Applied For:	T	Signature:	ng Approval	Date:	
Permit Taken By: Idobson	Date Applied For: 09/01/2005		Signature: Zonii	ng Approval	Date:	
Idobson 1. This permit application	09/01/2005 a does not preclude the	Special Zone or Re	Signature: Zonii		Date:	Preservation
Idobson 1. This permit application	09/01/2005	Separate pe	Signature: Zonii	ng Approval	Date: Historic I	Preservation
 Idobson This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. 	09/01/2005 a does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing,		Signature: Zonin views Zo mits Zo views Zo views Zo views Zo views Zo	ng Approval	Date: Historic I Not in D	Preservation
 Idobson This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do non septic or electrical work Building permits are vor within six (6) months or 	09/01/2005 a does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started f the date of issuance.	Separate pe	Signature: Zonin views Zo mit Varia nined ew Misc	ng Approval	Date: Historic I Not in D	Preservation istrict or Landmark
 Idobson This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do nor septic or electrical worl Building permits are vol 	09/01/2005 a does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started of the date of issuance. invalidate a building	Separate per Geparate per Wettande per Gen Amy N	Signature: Zonin views Zo mit Varia nived Misc New Conc	ng Approval ming Appeal ance ellaneous	Date: Historic I Not in D Does Not	Preservation istrict or Landmark t Require Review Review
 Idobson This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do non septic or electrical work Building permits are von within six (6) months on False information may 	09/01/2005 a does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started of the date of issuance. invalidate a building	Shoreland Separate per Wetlande per Con Any N Flood Zone Seg	Signature: Zonin views Zo mit Varia nived Misc New Conc	ng Approval oning Appeal ance ellaneous litional Use pretation	Date: Historic I Not in Di Does Not Requires Approved	Preservation istrict or Landmark t Require Review Review
 This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do not septic or electrical worl Building permits are vot within six (6) months of False information may 	09/01/2005 a does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started of the date of issuance. invalidate a building	 Shoreland, per Shoreland, p	Signature: Zonin views Zo mit Varia uned Nisc Nisc ASC Conc Inter	ng Approval ming Appeal ance ellaneous litional Use pretation	Date: Historic I Not in Di Does Not Requires Approved	Preservation istrict or Landmark t Require Review Review d

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine -	Building or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101	0		05-1278	09/01/2005	306 B006001
ocation of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
585 RIVERSIDE ST	B & L PARTNERS LL	c	277 MILTON RD		
usiness Name:	Contractor Name:	······································	Contractor Address:		Phone
	SBM Associate, Ins/ H	arvey Sawyer	14 Deer Run Drive	e Gorham	(207) 329-7564
essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		
			Change of Use - C	Commercial	
roposed Use:	and and an and an and an and an and the second s	Propos	ed Project Description:		
Commercial/ Change of Use to	Karate Center/ Tenant fit-up	Chang	ge of Use to Karate	Center/ Tenant fit-u	ıp
Note: no required site plan wa	••		Marge Schmucka to track down	al Approval I	Date: 09/13/200: Ok to Issue: ☑
Note: no required site plan wa) Separate permits shall be re- 2) This permit is being approve work.	as submitted with the application	on - Marge had ted. Any devia	to track down		Ok to Issue: 🗹
 Note: no required site plan was Separate permits shall be ready This permit is being approvision work. Dept: Building Stat 	as submitted with the application quired for any new signage. ed on the basis of plans submit	on - Marge had ted. Any devia	to track down tions shall require a	a separate approval l	Ok to Issue: 🗹
 Note: no required site plan was Separate permits shall be res This permit is being approve work. Dept: Building Stat Note: 	as submitted with the application quired for any new signage. ed on the basis of plans submit us: Approved with Conditions	on - Marge had ted. Any devia s Reviewer	to track down tions shall require a Mike Nugent	a separate approval l	Ok to Issue: before starting that Date: 09/20/200:
 Note: no required site plan wa 1) Separate permits shall be real 2) This permit is being approvements 3) Separate HVAC plans must 3) The Construction type of this 	as submitted with the application quired for any new signage. ed on the basis of plans submit us: Approved with Conditions be submitted and approved, pr is building has been changed fr s with table 503 of the 2003 IB	on - Marge had ted. Any devia s Reviewer rior to any insta rom 2b to 3b, to	to track down tions shall require a Mike Nugent llation work.	a separate approval l Approval I	Ok to Issue: ✓ before starting that Date: 09/20/200: Ok to Issue: ✓
 Note: no required site plan was Separate permits shall be real This permit is being approver work. Dept: Building Stat Note: Separate HVAC plans must The Construction type of this height and use this complies Handrails must be installed 	as submitted with the application quired for any new signage. ed on the basis of plans submit us: Approved with Conditions be submitted and approved, pr is building has been changed fr s with table 503 of the 2003 IB	on - Marge had tted. Any devia s Reviewer rior to any insta rom 2b to 3b, to C.	to track down tions shall require a Mike Nugent llation work. allow the use of w	a separate approval l Approval I	Ok to Issue: ✓ before starting that Date: 09/20/200: Ok to Issue: ✓
 Note: no required site plan was Separate permits shall be reserved. This permit is being approved work. Dept: Building Stat Note: Separate HVAC plans must The Construstion type of this height and use this complies Handrails must be installed The second level cannot be 	as submitted with the application quired for any new signage. ed on the basis of plans submit us: Approved with Conditions be submitted and approved, pr is building has been changed fr s with table 503 of the 2003 IB on both sides of the stairs.	on - Marge had ted. Any devia s Reviewer for to any insta rom 2b to 3b, to C. ad limits the us	to track down tions shall require a Mike Nugent llation work. allow the use of we e of this space.	a separate approval l Approval I	Ok to Issue: before starting that Date: 09/20/200: Ok to Issue: o the size and

Comments:

9/16/2005-mjn: need stair design, Building is being reclassified to a 3B as they intand on combustible interior framing. Pete Sawyer is submitting additional info. GOT STAIRS STUFF

9/16/2005-mjn: Had a couple of questions..left a message for Pete Sawyer.

9/20/2005-gg: recieved granted site plan exemption. /gg

PERMIT ISSUED SEP 2 0 2005 CITY OF PORTLAND



Commercial Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	BEL BUBINESS PAR	<u>K</u>
Location/Address of Construction: 34 R		AND
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure ENISTY 6400 SF	Square Footage of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# Chart# Chart#	Owner BAL Parquetes LLC	Telephone: B78-7840
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) JOHN BLIQUIN QUEST CENTER MARTIALAR	Applicant name, address & telephone: HARUGY 5 SAWYER III 4 14 NSER RUN DRIVE	Cost Of Wallidung Musch. Work: 3 Blo party Fee: \$ Color?
	207 839-2420	56/
Current Specific use: VACAUT (TE	Evaly SPACE)	F / 3 - 2
Proposed Specific use: TENADT F		
Project description: 3000 SFZF AND OFFICES/TOILLE AND OFFICE SUPPORT	DEAC WAR AND	WHAREACE
AREA FOR FUTURE	FFICE TOILET #0	NO FECOL AREA.
Contractor's name, address & telephone: 20 WILL FOYLE		1
Who should we contact when the pennit is read	tr Happier SANYER/	SBM Associate, INS
Mailing address: 4 DEER KUN C	DRIVE	
Gorham, Main		1 329-75-64 039-24-20

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Residential Application Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

At the discretion of the Planning and Development Department, additional information may be required prior to permit approval. For further information stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

phone in the second s	<u> </u>			-
Signature of applicant:	tarney Daug	Date: 8	3/29/05	TION
لا Permit Fee: \$30.00) for the first \$1000.00 Cons	truction Cost, \$9.00 pe	r additional \$1000.00.40	PEME
	•	*	UILDINTLA	
i nis is not a	Permit; you may not comm	dence any work until th	ne rermungatismee.	ARAF.
			I have all all	A second se
			V V FE	N. J. J. J. M. S.
			\sim	



CITY OF PORTLAND BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE 389 Congress St., Room 315 Portland, Maine 04101

ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE Designer: <u>BBM Descriptes Inc./Harney E Sanger</u> Address of Project: <u>BAL BASINESS PARS</u> 34 DAILOMAKER DRIVES Nature of Project: <u>ISHN POLICI IN - QUEST CISLIFER MARTIAL ARTS</u> <u>KARATE CENTIER / PRO SHOP/OFFICE</u> <u>TRAINING MAT DRES</u>

The technical submissions covering the proposed construction work as described above have been designed in compliance with applicable referenced standards found in the Maine Human Rights Law and Federal Americans with Disability Act.

(SEAL) DAR HARVE

Signature: UH4 Title: ______ うてき Firm: Address: IN MAS OANS 82 Phone:

From:	Peter Dalfonso <pjd@smemaine.com></pjd@smemaine.com>
To:	<ebm@portlandmaine.gov></ebm@portlandmaine.gov>
Date:	8/30/2005 2:01:16 PM
Subject:	Rainmaker Business Park

Ethan;

On behalf of B&L Partners LLC we request an exemption for change of use for the Rainmaker Business Park at 585 Riverside St.. The site plan (ID 2004-0229, CBL #312B004) was originally approved on August 18, 2004 and amended in December of 2004. The assessor reference is chart 306 block 006 lot 001. The lot is located in the IM zone.

On the original site plan parking was allotted for industrial use at 1 space per 1000 square feet. The original tenant backed out. The new tenant for unit 1 building 1 is a Karate Center. This use requires parking at 1 space per 400 square feet. The unit is 3200 square feet and would require 8 spaces. There are 8 spaces available for this unit.

Water usage and sewage generation are within the original parameters. The Karate Center's normal hours are 4:00PM to 9:00PM Monday through Friday and Saturday AM.

Peter Dalfonso

This electronic message contains information from Sevee & Maher Engineers, Inc. (SME), which may be confidential, privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure. The information is intended to be used solely by the recipient(s) named. If you are not an intended recipient, be aware that any review, disclosure, copying, distribution or use of this transmission or its contents is prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify (SME) immediately at postmaster@smemaine.com.



CITY OF PORTLAND BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE 389 Congress SL, Room 315 Portland, Maine 04101

TO: Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine Department of Planning & Urban Development Division of Housing & Community Service

FROM:	5BM ASSOCIATES LUC /	HARDEL	IE GAUN	150 th
			l	

RE: <u>Certificate of Design</u>

DATE: 82905

These plans and / or specifications covering construction work on: TELANT FIT UP

JOHN POLIQUIN- PLIEST CIENTISE MARTIN APTY

<u>NA EAILMAY ED DUG VE VETLAND</u> (Ed. Bugintees Finz Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned, a Maine registered Architect / Engineer according to the <u>2003 International Building Code</u> and local amendments.



\$50,000.000 Control of the second sec

Signature: Title: Firm: Address: 4 DEED V IN ERING GORHOM, ME 04038

MAR ARI DRIC

.....

Ρ	а	ge	1	

 FROM: Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator DATE: December 1, 2005 RE: C. of O. for #585 Riverside Street (potentially #? Rainmaker Drive) (CBL312B004) (ID 2004-0082) After visiting the site, I have the following comments: Miscellaneous Site work incomplete:
RE: C. of O. for #585 Riverside Street (potentially #? Rainmaker Drive) (CBL312B004) (ID 2004-0082) After visiting the site, I have the following comments:
(CBL312B004) (ID 2004-0082) After visiting the site, I have the following comments:
Miscellaneous Site work incomplete:
Cc: Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Services Manager Mike Nugent, Inspection Services Manager File: Urban Insight
File: O:\plan\drc\riverside585b.doc

			rei la	r	
		CITYOF	MAINE		
	ASURCON	Department	of Building Inspection		
		Man L: F:	. A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		· .
		Cermicale	of Occupe	incy	
	STATES AND A STATES	LOCATION 58	85 RIVERSIDE ST	CBL 306 B00600	01
Issued	to B & L PARTNERS LLC	C /SBM Associate, Ins/ Har	vey Sawye Date of Issue	01/11/2006	
The The	is is to certify that th	te building oremises or	nast thereof at the above	location built - altere	wł
che	aged as to use under Build	ing Barmit No. 05-1278	bas had final inspection h	the been found to sonfor	~ *
	mislly to requirements of				
	mey or use, limited or othe			······································	
	PORTION OF BUILDING	OR PREMISES	APPROVED OC	CCUPANCY	
	Building "A"		Martial Arts		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	First Floor Front	e de la construcción de la constru La construcción de la construcción d	Use Group B		
			Type 3B IBC 2003		
Limitir	ng Conditions:		······································	2	
	This does not	include occupancy of the 2r	nd floor front, a separate per	mit & CO is required for the	his space.
			5	= = = = = = =	n de la construcción de la constru La construcción de la construcción d La construcción de la construcción d
			\mathcal{P}		
This co	ertificate supersedes	1		~	
certific	cate issued			1	
Appro	ved:		$\langle C \rangle \langle I \rangle$	1 41	1
ot.	13/04 21/101	l	MADE A	lug 1/13/	OL THE
At (Dat	c) Inspector	PHICE CLEINT	Inspector	of Buildings	
(on) w	K D.	لمر 🛡			\sim
FKC 3			or premises, and ought to be transferred from the formished to owner or lease for one dol		
	······································			S	/